
June 24 Open Grade Results 

U11/13 Long Jump 

1  213 Ernest SKVORCOV  U11B 1  HARM 3.27 (1.3) 3.36 (0.0)
 3.30 (0.9)  3.36  

 2  135 William LUKE  U11B 2  FALKV 3.28 (1.1) 3.18 (2.2) 3.15 (0.0)
  3.28 PB 

 3  101 Laura HOWAT  U13G 1  CUMBN 3.26 (2.5) 2.86 (1.2) x
  3.26  

 4  185 Gabriel OLLIK  U13B 1  VPCOG 3.26 (0.1) x x  
3.26  

 5  131 Eloise LESLIE  U11G 1  HARM 2.94 (1.2) 3.19 (0.8) 2.94 (0.0)
  3.19 PB 

 6  157 Anna sophia MCELENY  U13G 2  FALKV 3.19 (2.2) 2.94 (1.3)
 2.79 (0.0)  3.19  

 7  184 Roza OLLIK  U11G 2  VPCOG 2.72 (1.3) x 3.09 (0.0)
  3.09  

 8  139 Lucas John MACQUEEN  U11B 3  CENTR 3.03 (0.8)
 2.83 (0.3) 2.90 (0.0)  3.03  

 9  52 Gregor DAVIDSON  U11B 4  LAWD 2.99 (0.8) 2.99 (1.5)
 2.97 (0.0)  2.99 PB 

 10  194 Noah PRESCOTT  U13B 2  FALKV 2.47 (0.7) 2.15 (2.4)
 2.74 (1.4)  2.74  

 11  119 Olly KERNAHAN  U13B 3  VPCOG 2.70 (1.8) 2.63 (1.1)
 2.47 (0.0)  2.70  

 12  58 Matthew DEMPSEY  U11B 5  VPCOG x 2.49 (0.1)
 2.67 (0.2)  2.67  

 13  113 Sienna KAY  U11G 3  FALKV 2.20 (1.9) 2.44 (0.0) 2.23 (1.0)
  2.44  

 14  163 Anna-Leigh MEANEY  U11G 4  FALKV x 1.97 (0.8) 1.82 (0.0)
  1.97  

1  28 Blake BURCHILL  U13B 1  HARM 4.56 (0.0) 4.44 (0.9)
 4.44 (1.8)  4.56 PB 



 2  247 Christopher WATT  U13B 2  HARM 3.86 (0.0) 3.77 (1.8)
 3.17 (1.3)  3.86 SB 

 3  152 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B 1  FALKV 3.67 (1.4) 3.46 (0.7)
 3.81 (2.9)  3.81  

 4  136 Thomas LUKE  U13B 3  FALKV 3.74 (0.0) 2.83 (0.0) 2.71 (0.9)
  3.74 PB 

 5  211 Ben SILVER  U11B 2  HARM 3.64 (0.3) 3.66 (0.8) 3.73 (0.2)
  3.73 PB 

 6  224 Amy TAYLOR  U13G 1  FALKV 3.72 (1.5) 3.64 (1.2) 3.64 (0.9)
  3.72 PB 

 7  77 Finlay GIBSON  U13B 4  DTFC 3.49 (0.3) 3.61 (2.1)
 3.17 (0.7)  3.61 SB 

 8  54 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 2  FALKV 3.33 (0.0) 3.35 (0.4)
 3.45 (0.6)  3.45 PB 

 9  85 Jack GREER  U11B 3  PITRE 3.19 (0.1) 3.38 (0.6) 3.07 (0.5)
  3.38 SB 

 10  64 Matthew EARL  U11B 4  HARM x x 3.34 (1.6)  
3.34 SB 

 11  232 Isla THWAITES  U13G 3  PITRE 3.23 (0.0) 3.26 (0.0)
 3.30 (1.4)  3.30  

 12  121 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G 4  CUMBN 3.30 (0.0) 3.20 (0.1)
 2.95 (0.0)  3.30 =SB 

 13  197 Grace RAMPONI  U13G 5  PITRE 2.84 (0.3) 2.76 (0.7)
 2.87 (0.1)  2.87  

 14  67 Hanna FAIRWEATHER  U11G 1  PITRE 2.76 (1.2) x
 2.81 (0.3)  2.81 SB 

U15+ Shot Putt 

1  199 Murray ROBB  U15B 1  PITRE 11.74 11.02 12.08 11.71 x  
12.08 SB 

 2  24 Lorna BROWN  W50 1  FALKV x 10.67 10.08 10.81
 11.18  11.18 PB 

 3  175 Cameron MOORE  U17M 1  CENTR 10.00 9.37 9.74
 10.01 9.77  10.01 =PB 



 4  255 Emilia WORTLEY  U17W 1  FALKV 9.50 9.52 9.49 x
 9.25  9.52 SB 

 5  147 Marcin MARCHLEWICZ  M35 1  DUNDH 8.40 8.93
 9.28 8.82 9.05  9.28  

 6  253 Evan WILSON  U17M 2  FALKV 9.25 x 8.55 7.63 8.86  
9.25 PB 

 7  118 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W 2  VPCOG 6.42 6.57 6.31 x
 6.69  6.69 PB 

U11/13 shot putt 

1  95 Tommy HIGGINS  U13B 1  AIRDR x 7.62 7.22  7.62 SB 

 2  105 Piper JACKSON  U13G 1  AYRS 6.46 6.61 6.78  6.78 SB 

 3  37 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G 2  FALKV 6.46 6.57 6.59  6.59  

 4  75 Austin GARDINIER  U13B 2  FALKV 6.31 6.55 6.28  6.55  

 5  173 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G 3  FALKV 5.94 5.41 4.98  5.94  

 6  130 Hannah LENNON  U13G 4  FALKV 5.61 5.14 5.90  5.90  

 7  106 Matilda JACKSON  U11G 1  AYRS 5.26 5.52 5.20  5.52  

 8  92 Mark HENDRY  U11B 1  EDIN 4.76 5.14 4.48  5.14 SB 

 9  38 Evanne CARSON  U13G 5  DTFC 4.91 5.07 4.58  5.07 SB 

 10  195 Jacob PRESCOTT  U13B 3  FALKV 4.60 5.04 4.69  5.04  

 11  154 Alasdair MCNALLY  U13B 4  FALKV 4.49 4.86 4.66  4.86  

 12  110 Summer JOHNSTON  U13G 6  CENTR 4.29 4.37 4.55  
4.55  

 13  17 Megan BLAIR  U13G 7  FALKV 3.97 4.53 4.45  4.53  

 14  119 Olly KERNAHAN  U13B 5  VPCOG 4.47 4.07 x  
4.47  

 15  27 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G 8  DTFC 3.81 4.41 4.18  4.41 PB 

 16  131 Eloise LESLIE  U11G 2  HARM 4.11 3.88 4.39  4.39 SB 

 17  52 Gregor DAVIDSON  U11B 2  LAWD x 2.97 3.15  3.15 PB 

 18  163 Anna-Leigh MEANEY  U11G 3  FALKV 2.71 2.81 2.97  2.97  

U15+ Long Jump 



1  143 Alex MANN  U17M 1  FALKV 4.93 (0.0) 4.95 (0.5) 4.91 (2.3)
  4.95  

 2  118 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W 1  VPCOG 4.20 (0.4) 4.18 (0.0)
 4.23 (0.7)  4.23 SB 

 3  86 Sophie HANNAH  U17W 2  FALKV 3.86 (0.2) 3.87 (1.1)
 4.08 (0.1)  4.08  

 4  191 Isla PHILP  U15G 1  FALKV 2.62 (0.0) 3.87 (0.0) 3.95 (1.2)
  3.95  

 5  231 Angus THOMSON  U15B 1  STRTH 3.52 (1.1) 3.55 (1.2)
 3.91 (1.7)  3.91  

 6  21 Graeme BRESLIN  M60 1  CORST 3.63 (0.2) 3.67 (0.0)
 3.81 (0.7)  3.81 SB 

1  149 Michael MASSEY  U15B 1  PITRE 4.81 (1.3) 4.01 (2.9)
 5.00 (1.2)  5.00  

 2  175 Cameron MOORE  U17M 1  CENTR x 4.83 (1.7)
 4.74 (1.9)  4.83  

 3  256 Emily YULE  U15G 1  VPCOG 4.49 (2.5) 4.37 (1.2)
 4.27 (0.0)  4.49 PB 

 4  80 Oli GLEN  U17W 1  FALKV 4.46 (2.2) 4.47 (1.9) x  
4.47  

 5  40 Rachel CARVEL  U15G 2  CENTR 4.37 (1.3) 4.25 (1.3)
 4.23 (1.0)  4.37 SB 

 6  235 Lucy TONNER U13B 1  GIFFN 2.83 (1.6) 3.53 (0.3) 3.85 (0.0)
  3.85 

Javelin 

1  95 Tommy HIGGINS  U13B 1  AIRDR 23.02 20.04 20.97  23.02  

 2  54 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G 1  FALKV 20.98 19.26 20.24  20.98 PB 

 3  45 Jamie CONNOR  U17M 1  CENTR 19.89 20.41 20.15  
20.41  

 4  253 Evan WILSON  U17M 2  FALKV 17.94 13.15 14.00  17.94 PB 

 5  185 Gabriel OLLIK  U13B 2  VPCOG x 13.44 13.46  13.46  

 6  75 Austin GARDINIER  U13B 3  FALKV 11.76 10.03 12.06  12.06  



 7  88 Danny HARRIS  U15B 1  FALKV 8.03 x 9.02  9.02  

 8  130 Hannah LENNON  U13G 2  FALKV 8.33 8.92 x  8.92  

 9  157 Anna sophia MCELENY  U13G 3  FALKV 8.87 x 8.80  
8.87  

 10  119 Olly KERNAHAN  U13B 4  VPCOG 7.40 x 8.49  
8.49  

 

1  147 Marcin MARCHLEWICZ  M35 1  DUNDH 42.49 40.57
 44.56  44.56  

 2  300 David LEES  SM   VPCOG 43.02 x 43.67  43.67  

 3  51 Skye DAVIDSON  U17W 1  LAWD 32.65 31.62 33.23  33.23 SB 

 4  126 Ross LAWRIE  U20M 1  CENTR 29.41 x 30.06  30.06 SB 

 5  5 Emily ALLISON  U15G 1  CUMBN 29.28 29.83 x  
29.83  

 6  24 Lorna BROWN  W50 1  FALKV 22.77 26.04 25.12  26.04  

 7  105 Piper JACKSON  U13G 1  AYRS 22.07 20.52 20.64  22.07 PB 

 8  33 Callan CAMPBELL  U15B 1  FALKV 20.37 x 19.66  20.37  

 9  104 Iona JACK  U17W 2  CUMBN 16.37 16.03 14.08  16.37  

 10  228 Emma THOMSON  U15G 2  LASSW x 13.55 -  
13.55 SB 

 

75M 

5  154 Alasdair MCNALLY  U13B  1  FALKV  12.10  

 6  185 Gabriel OLLIK  U13B  2  VPCOG  13.28  

 8  107 Yeoryia JAKUBIAK  U11G  1  CENTR  14.48  

 9  163 Anna-Leigh MEANEY  U11G  2  FALKV  14.76 

 

5  207 Ulysses SALMON WIAND  U13B  1  VPCOG  10.88  

 7  122 Ross LAIDLAW  U11B  1  HARM  11.73  



 8  110 Summer JOHNSTON  U13G  1  CENTR  11.91  

 9  105 Piper JACKSON  U13G  2  AYRS  11.97  

 10  176 Matty MORROW  U11B  2  VPCOG  12.10  

 11  194 Noah PRESCOTT  U13B  2  FALKV  13.33  

 12  52 Gregor DAVIDSON  U11B  3  LAWD  13.58 

 

4  130 Hannah LENNON  U13G  1  FALKV  11.08   

 5  209 Andrea SCOTT  U11G  1  HARM  12.01   

 6  71 Ebony FRASER  U11G  2  STRTH  12.61  PB  

 7  195 Jacob PRESCOTT  U13B  1  FALKV  12.80   

 8  58 Matthew DEMPSEY  U11B  1  VPCOG  13.33   

 9  184 Roza OLLIK  U11G  3  VPCOG  13.95  

 

100m 

6  217 Zoe SPOWART  U15G  1  FALKV  14.13  

 7  162 Ross MCLAREN  U15B  1  STRTH  14.22  

 8  110 Summer JOHNSTON  U13G  1  CENTR  15.73  

 9  152 Patrick MCATARSNEY  U11B  1  FALKV  15.92  

 10  157 Anna sophia MCELENY  U13G  2  FALKV  15.95  

 11  101 Laura HOWAT  U13G  3  CUMBN  16.73  

 12  79 Freya GILLILAND  U11G  1  HARM  17.18  

 

 

Place Bib Name  

Cat Pos  

Time   

 5  211 Ben SILVER  U11B  1  HARM  15.09  PB  

 6  122 Ross LAIDLAW  U11B  2  HARM  15.45  15.45  



 6  213 Ernest SKVORCOV  U11B  3  HARM  15.45  15.45  

 8  176 Matty MORROW  U11B  4  VPCOG  15.81   

 9  58 Matthew DEMPSEY  U11B  5  VPCOG  17.28   

 10  139 Lucas John MACQUEEN  U11B  6  CENTR  17.38 

 

4  136 Thomas LUKE  U13B  1  FALKV  15.83  PB  

 5  67 Hanna FAIRWEATHER  U11G  1  PITRE  16.44  PB  

 6  133 Neve LINDSAY  U11G  2  EKILB  16.52  PB  

 7  220 Orla STARKEY  U11G  3  HARM  17.64   

 8  237 Keith TRAILL  M65  1  FIFE  18.76  

 

3  65 Georgia EVANS  U13G  1  LLGAC  15.23  PB  

 4  54 Sophia-Belle DAYE  U13G  2  FALKV  15.47  PB  

 5  59 Darren DICK  M55  1  LLGAC  15.53  PB  

 6  226 Edie TAYLOR  U13G  3  PITRE  15.55  PB  

 7  121 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G  4  CUMBN  15.79  

 

5  64 Matthew EARL  U11B  1  HARM  14.70  PB  

 6  183 Kirsty OLIVER  W35  1  MOTHR  14.76  PB  

 7  215 Emily SMITH  U17W  1  PITRE  15.12   

 8  19 Lucy BONHAM  U17W  2  VPCOG  15.24   

 9  247 Christopher WATT  U13B  1  HARM  15.39   

 10  172 Sandra MITUSCH  W60  1  CENTR  15.64  

 

3  256 Emily YULE  U15G  1  VPCOG  14.29  PB  

 4  87 Natalie HARRAND  U17W  1  VPCOG  14.31  PB  

 5  23 Molly BROWN  U13G  1  SHETT  14.63   

 6  77 Finlay GIBSON  U13B  1  DTFC  14.78   



 7  27 Poppy BUCHANAN  U13G  2  DTFC  15.05   

 8  46 Zoe COULL  U11G  1  HARM  15.25 

 

1  84 Hannah GRAY  U17W  1  PITRE  14.09  =SB  

 2  34 Gracie CAMPBELL  U17W  2  PITRE  14.24  PB  

 3  21 Graeme BRESLIN  M60  1  CORST  14.57   

 4  15 Sophie BINNS  U20W  1  LASSW  14.60  

 

1  40 Rachel CARVEL  U15G  1  CENTR  14.02  

 2  1 Acelynn ACHEAMPONG  U17W  1  PITRE  14.25  

 3  118 Lucy KERNAHAN  U17W  2  VPCOG  14.33  

 4  173 Kirsty MOFFAT  U13G  1  FALKV  14.42  

 5  212 Lily SIMON  U20W  1  PITRE  14.87 

 

1  168 Alexander MILLAR  U15B  1  FALKV  13.20  PB  

 2  80 Oli GLEN  U17W  1  FALKV  13.61   

 3  111 Louisa KANE  U20W  1  FALKV  13.74   

 4  5 Emily ALLISON  U15G  1  CUMBN  13.81   

 5  244 Sophia WARING  U17W  2  CENTR  13.83   

 6  22 Iona BRODIE  SW  1  DUNDH  14.27   

 7  124 Erin LAIRD  U15G  2  HARM  14.32 

 

1  174 Cara MONACHELLO  U15G  1  KILMH  13.15   

 2  251 Noah WHITE  U17M  1  STRTH  13.29  PB  

 3  47 Logan CRAIG  U15B  1  CUMBN  13.32   

 4  66 Mia FAIRWEATHER  U15G  2  PITRE  13.60   

 5  145 Gareth MARCHANT  M55  1  STRTH  14.41  

 



1  41 Arif CHAPITI  SM  1  SHETT  12.38  PB  

 2  234 Adam TODD  SM  2  KILMH  12.52   

 3  29 Aimee CALDER  U17W  1   12.71   

 4  114 Clive KE  SM  3  SHETT  12.82  PB  

 5  198 Adrienne RENNIE  SW  1  VPCOG  12.92   

 6  223 Laura TAYLOR  U17W  2  FALKV  13.24   

 7  60 Rebecca DIGGER  U15G  1  VPCOG  13.30 

  

 1  202 Alan ROBERTSON  M45  1  MOTHR  12.13  

 2  61 Corey DONALDSON  U17M  1  VPCOG  12.33  

 3  233 John TINDAL  M45  2  PITRE  12.59  

 4  150 Michail MAVRIDEROS  U20M  1  MUSSD  12.76  

 5  100 Robert HORTON  U15B  1  GAHA  12.99  

 

1  99 Ian HORSBURGH  M45  1  CENTR  11.46  PB  

 2  229 Alex THOMSON  U17M  1  PITRE  11.67   

 3  25 Daniel BRUCE  SM  1  STIRU  11.82   

 4  68 Logan FEARN  SM  2  PITRE  11.87   

 5  123 Euan LAIRD  U20M  1  HARM  12.12  

 

150m 

1  207 Ulysses SALMON WIAND  U13B  1  VPCOG  22.04  

 2  122 Ross LAIDLAW  U11B  1  HARM  24.25  

 3  62 Kirsten DONNET  U13G  1   24.78  

 4  79 Freya GILLILAND  U11G  1  HARM  26.43  

 5  139 Lucas John MACQUEEN  U11B  2  CENTR  26.69 

 

1  64 Matthew EARL  U11B  1  HARM  22.62  



 2  46 Zoe COULL  U11G  1  HARM  23.59  

 3  213 Ernest SKVORCOV  U11B  2  HARM  24.02  

 4  209 Andrea SCOTT  U11G  2  HARM  24.88  

 5  131 Eloise LESLIE  U11G  3  HARM  25.41 

 

1  28 Blake BURCHILL  U13B  1  HARM  21.47   

 2  63 Summer DUNNETT  U13G  1  PITRE  22.50  PB  

 3  38 Evanne CARSON  U13G  2  DTFC  22.54  PB  

 4  37 Remy CARNEGIE  U13G  3  FALKV  23.14   

 5  92 Mark HENDRY  U11B  1  EDIN  23.93   

 6  232 Isla THWAITES  U13G  4  PITRE  24.11  PB  

 7  135 William LUKE  U11B  2  FALKV  25.06  PB  

 8  113 Sienna KAY  U11G  1  FALKV  33.51  

 

200m 

1 197 Grace Ramponi U13G 1 PITRE 33.13 6 

2 17 Megan Blair U13G 2 FALKV 33.92 4 

3 62 Kirsten Donnet U13G 3 35.80 5 

 

300m 

1  231 Angus THOMSON  U15B  1  STRTH  47.16  

 2  88 Danny HARRIS  U15B  2  FALKV  51.66  

 217 Zoe SPOWART  U15G  1  FALKV  DNS  

 189 Emilie PAUL  U17W  1  HARM  DNS 

 

1  181 Heidi NICHOLSON  U15G  1  TEL  46.90  

 2  235 Lucy TONNER U13B  1  GIFFN  47.74  

 3  162 Ross MCLAREN  U15B  1  STRTH  48.33  



 4  250 Erin WHITE  U15G  2  FALKV  50.48  

 

1  201 Skye ROBERTSON  U15G  1  FALKV  44.06  44.06  

 1  60 Rebecca DIGGER  U15G  2  VPCOG  44.06  44.06  

 3  117 Morven KENNY  U15G  3  TEL  45.02  PB  

 4  245 Poppy WARNER  U15G  4  DTFC  46.26   

 5  257 Agnes LISTER  U15G  5  PITRE  48.21  

 

1  149 Michael MASSEY  U15B  1  PITRE  39.91  PB  

 2  100 Robert HORTON  U15B  2  GAHA  39.99  PB  

 3  33 Callan CAMPBELL  U15B  3  FALKV  41.28   

 4  66 Mia FAIRWEATHER  U15G  1  PITRE  41.78  SB  

 5  30 Christy CAMERON  U17W  1  PITRE  41.90  PB  

 6  29 Aimee CALDER  U17W  2   42.33  PB  

 7  132 Kara LINDSAY  U17W  3  EKILB  45.15   

 8  18 Madelaine BLANCHARD  U17W  4  STRTH  46.36  

 

400m 

1  72 Lucy FRASER  SW  1  VPCOG  57.41  PB  

 2  143 Alex MANN  U17M  1  FALKV  1:03.64   

 3  21 Graeme BRESLIN  M60  1  CORST  1:07.60   

 4  15 Sophie BINNS  U20W  1  LASSW  1:08.37  PB  

 5  249 Mary WESTERN  W60  1  PHRC  1:15.17  

 

1  179 Calum MURROW  U20M  1  EDIN  52.12  PB  

 2  39 Charlie CARSTAIRS  SM  1  LASSW  52.94   

 3  137 Dominic LYNCH  U17M  1  CUMBN  55.40   

 4  141 Donald MACLEAN  SM  2  GIFFN  56.27   



 5  61 Corey DONALDSON  U17M  2  VPCOG  56.46   

 6  90 Will HEATLIE  U20M  2  LASSW  57.44  

 

1  204 Stephen ROSS  SM  1  AIRDR  50.02  

 2  140 Calum MACKENZIE  SM  2  GJTF  50.14  

 3  222 Ben SUTHERLAND  SM  3  FALKV  51.32  

 4  254 David WILSON  SM  4  VPCOG  51.41  

 5  99 Ian HORSBURGH  M45  1  CENTR  51.92  

 6  216 Jamie SMITH  U20M  1  TEL  52.14  

 7  229 Alex THOMSON  U17M  1  PITRE  52.74  

 8  178 Declan MURRAY  SM  5  EDIN  52.91 

 

1500m 

1  120 Adam KINGHORN  U15B  1  FALKV  4:40.29   

 2  231 Angus THOMSON  U15B  2  STRTH  5:24.43   

 3  154 Alasdair MCNALLY  U13B  1  FALKV  5:44.66   

 4  195 Jacob PRESCOTT  U13B  2  FALKV  5:45.38   

 5  191 Isla PHILP  U15G  1  FALKV  5:50.03   

 6  206 Fiona RUE  U17W  1  FALKV  5:54.81   

 7  121 Cheyenne KOLEGAR  U13G  1  CUMBN  6:31.35  SB  

 

1  31 Elliot CAMERON  U17M  1  MUSSD  4:54.39   

 2  238 Harris TURNBULL  U13B  1  STRTH  5:12.39   

 3  228 Emma THOMSON  U15G  1  LASSW  5:14.05  PB  

 4  44 Skye CHRISTIE  U15G  2  EKILB  5:15.45  PB  

 5  151 Aine MCATARSNEY  U15G  3  FALKV  5:17.40  PB  

 6  89 Adam HEAD  U15B  1  HARM  5:17.91   

 7  136 Thomas LUKE  U13B  2  FALKV  5:18.33  PB  



 8  49 Amber CUNNINGHAM  U15G  4  HARM  5:23.55  PB  

 9  219 Luciana STARKEY  U13G  1  HARM  5:46.05  SB  

 10  194 Noah PRESCOTT  U13B  3  FALKV  5:51.22  

 

1  6 Blair ANDERSON  U15B  1  FALKV  4:57.66  PB  

 2  20 Lara BRECHIN  U17W  1  HARM  4:59.42  PB  

 3  76 Lucy GIBB  U15G  1  DTFC  5:01.07  PB  

 4  142 Jemma MACLEOD  U17W  2  CUMBN  5:02.54  PB  

 5  53 Chloe DAVIES  U17W  3  FALKV  5:05.34  PB  

 6  252 Alfie WHYTE  U13B  1  DTFC  5:11.17   

 7  180 Ella NICHOLSON  U20W  1  TEL  5:20.61   

 8  153 Ethan MCLEOD  U13B  2  STRTH  5:25.87  PB  

 9  248 Mark WESTERN  M55  1  PHRC  5:26.36  

 

1  210 Luke SEDMAN  U15B  1  FALKV  4:28.34  PB  

 2  7 Colin ANDERSON  M40  1  FALKV  4:35.90  PB  

 3  242 Ben UPFOLD  U15B  2  FALKV  4:39.74  PB  

 4  129 Andrew LEIGHTON  U15B  3  EDIN  4:43.29  PB  

 5  56 Chris DEERY  M50  1  GIFFN  4:44.62  PB  

 6  158 Corri MCGOUGAN  U17W  1  FALKV  4:46.25   

 7  166 Aaron MIDDLETON  U20M  1  CENTR  4:51.67   

 8  239 Imogen TURNER  U15G  1  TEL  4:54.24   

 9  42 Emily CHRISTIE  U15G  2  FALKV  4:57.92   

 10  182 Richard O GRADY  M45  1  HELEN  4:58.65  SB  

 

1  81 Dima GRAHAM  U20M  1  TLJT  4:17.88  PB  

 2  214 Joe SMITH  U17M  1  TEL  4:20.06  PB  

 3  218 Adam STARK  SM  1  BELLA  4:21.15  PB  



 4  155 Cahal MCATARSNEY  U17M  2  FALKV  4:22.80  SB  

 5  16 Christopher BLACK  U20M  2  CAMBL  4:25.47   

 6  11 Fraser ARMSTRONG  SM  2  BELLA  4:25.64   

 7  205 Liam ROSS  U20M  3  MOTHR  4:26.29  PB  

 8  200 Aaden ROBERTSON  U17M  3  LASSW  4:27.34  PB  

 9  243 Olivia VAREILLE  SW  1  FALKV  4:28.39   

 10  125 Finlay LASKEY  U15B  1  GIFFN  4:35.47   

 11  171 Thomas MITCHELL  U15B  2  FALKV  4:43.94  

 

1  160 Josh MCKINLAY  U20M  1  KILBA  3:57.55  PB  

 2  69 Robbie FERGUSON  SM  1  KILBA  3:58.66  PB  

 3  91 Callum HENDRY  U17M  1  FALKV  4:00.24  PB  

 4  258 Calum DICK  U17M  2  GIFFN  4:00.66  PB  

 5  208 Michael SANDERSON  SM  2  FIFE  4:07.34  PB  

 6  83 Andrew GRANT  U17M  3  STRTH  4:09.22  PB  

 7  177 Louie MUIR  U15B  1  GIFFN  4:10.65  PB  

 8  115 Fraser KELLY  SM  3  DUNDH  4:11.64   

 9  138 Thomas MACASKILL  SM  4  TEVDL  4:11.87  PB  

 10  240 Greg TURNER  SM  5  AYROT  4:13.10  SB  

 11  193 Zak POVEY  SM  6  CAMBL  4:19.42  PB  

 12  57 Max DEERY  U15B  2  GIFFN  4:28.00   

 48 Luke CULLITON  U17M  4  FALKV  DNF  

 


